Loc lansare

Concurs

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceag Atomic

01.Chelm

05010 757719

Columbofil s

Longitudine 3

22.05.25 12:15:38 GPS5
22.05.25 12:15:38 +000

22.05.25 12:15:

22

38

GPS+03h

MANOLACHE CATALIN

Imbarcare

0275618M
472013F
1280759F
472012F
0975626F
0975635F
520821F
0975628TF
0975621M
097616F
0975636F
0975632M
0975622M
0975633M
472026M
0975634M
472015M
0975624F
0975623M
0975640M
520823M
0975630M

Nr.inel
senzor

DAD74CCLl
DA70952D
DA496772
DAT74200A
DB134D45
DB134D5D
DB134D6B
DB134D79
DA34E86D
DAOQO2EF59
DASB77C3
DB134D3E
DA12FES5
DR134D33
DAIABO27
DA376506
DAGEA2ES
DR134D56
DBOOFERZ
DAGF358D
DA3B19QE
DBO1F16C

bata

Ora

12:16:10
12:16:23
12:16:30
12:16:36
12:16:44
12:16:51
12:16:58
12:17:04
12:17:12
12:17:19
12:17:24
12:17:35
12:17:44
12:17:49
12:17:54
12:18:01
12:18:20
12:18:26
12:18:34
12:18:40
12:18:48
12:18:57

Ceas M3 :
Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
Crt

001 RO 24
002 RO 24
003 RO 24
004 RO 24
005 RO 24
006 RO 24
007 RO 24
008 RO 24
009 RO 24
010 RO 24
011 RO 24
012 RO 24
013 RO 24
014 RO 24
015 RO 24
0le RO 24
0Lr7 RO 24
Q18 RO 24
019 RO 24
020 RO 24
021 RO 24
022 RO 24
Semnaturi :

Versiune SW
Antena Club
1:48907528

Creacator
: RO-1.16

SEmsan e

Cod concurs
Benzing 48907528 SW~4.5 HW-8.0

: 40230

BENZING-M2

Uy
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Comisia control

=

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas
Autorizare <

702591
90002A2A
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